FORM PTO-1595 R 10-2	5-2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
(Rev. 6-일3) CMB No. 0351-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office				
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents 1018	86651 uched original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Jerald C. Seelig					
	Name: Atlantic City Coin & Slot Service Company, Inc.				
Lawrence M. Henshaw	Internal Address:				
	Internal Address.				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 201 West Decatur Avenue				
	201 West Becard Tivende				
Security Agreement Change of Name					
X Other Corrective Document	City: Pleasantville State: NJ ZIP: 08232				
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?				
Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application	the execution date of the application is:				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
29/114,012	Des. 431,607				
Reel No: 011832 Frame No: 0360	1.0				
Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes X No				
Additional numbers area	ched? too tto				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence					
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Rolando J. Tong	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Internal Address:	Credit Card Payment Form				
	Enclosed PTO/2038				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: P.O. Box 20038	0.0				
1.O. Bux 20038	8. Deposit account number:				
City: Reno State: NV ZIP: 89515-0038	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
	USE THIS SPACE				
DO NO.	002 THE 017/02				
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
the original document.	xm 12/11/01				
Rolando J. Tong Name of Person Signing	Signature Date				
	over sheet, attachments, and document:				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231					
01 FD:581 40.00 09 (Form	PTO1595Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)				
J · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

PATENT REEL: 012263 FRAME: 0789

+7758256072 05-30-2	በበተ 113 P09 MAY 21 '01 09:13				
(Rev 6.93) OMB Nb. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tabellings 2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC				
To the Honorable Commissioner o 1017313	78 he attached crisinal de				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	he attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Jerald C. Seelig					
Lawrence M. Henshaw	Name: Atlantic City Coin and Slot Service Company, Inc.				
	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?					
3. Nature of conveyance;					
Assignment	Street Address: 201 West December Avenue				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 201 West Decatur Avenue				
Other					
	City: Pleasantville State: NJ ZIP: 08232				
Execution Date: May 17, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?				
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? Yes X					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Ian F. Burns					
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)s 40.00 E				
mema Address.	☑ Enclosed				
	<u> </u>				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: P.O. Box 20038	8. Deposit account number:				
City: <u>Reno</u> State: <u>NV</u> <u>89515-0038</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informs	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
Ian F. Burns Clon	J. 1500 5/18/01				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					

of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

(Form PTO-1595-Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

PATENT

REEL: 012263 FRAME: 0790

PTO/S B/15 (8-96)

Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 065 1-0027

Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional)			
			619.346		
Whereas, I,	Jerald C. Seelig	of	Pleasantvil	le, NJ	, hereafter
	licant, have invented certain				
	EVICE DISPLAY				
X for which Application	an application for a United S on Number	tates Patent was 14,012	filed onN	lovember 16, 199	9,
for which	an application for a United S	tates Patent was	executed on		_, and
Atlan Whereas,	ntic City Coin s Slot Service Company, Inc.	of	Pleasantville, N.	J herein i	referred to
	postoffice address is 201 W				
				113 08232 0.3.	is de-
sirous of acquirm	g the entire right, title and int	erest in the same	9 ;		
Now, therefore, in	consideration of the sum of	One dolla	rs (\$1	_), the receipt wher	eofis ac-
knowiedged, and	other good and valuable cor	is ideration, I, the	applicant, by th	iese presents do se	ll, assign
and transfer unto	said assignee the full and ex	clusive right to th	e said invention	n in the United State	es and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States.					
Thereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States					ed States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof,					ıd behoof,
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may					
be granted, as ful	lly and entirely as the same w	ould have been l	held by me had	this assignment an	d sale not
been made.		Ma			
Executed this)7-th d	iyof	of	, xs 20C	<u>)/,</u>
21 P. Casantville, New Jersey					
			140		
2	<i>.</i>		A CO	Signature)	
State of Mou	antic)	I.C. Saalla	/ '	Signature)	
	onally appeared said <u>Jerald</u> ed the foregoing instrument to	l C. Seelig be his free act ar	nd deed this/	Ta Co	
day ofMa	. 1 7 /05 61 /		lano V	m Cont	Sall
Qaal		A	wy /	THY COMME	ON PARICEEY

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT

REEL: 012263 FRAME: 0791

PTO/SB/15 (R-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		619.346		
		017.540		
Village I Varrage M IV. de C				
Whereas, I, Lawrence M. Henshaw of				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and	d useful improvements	n		
WAGERING DEVICE DISPLAY				
for which an application for a United States Pa Application Number 29/114,012	tent was filled onN	Tovember 16, 1999,		
for which an application for a United States Pa	tent was executed on	, and		
Atlantic City Coin & Slot Service Whereas, of of	Pleasantville, N	I here in referred to		
"assignee" whose post office address is 201 West Deca	tur Avenue, Pleasantville,	NJ 08232 U.S. is de-		
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in	the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One	dollars (\$1	_), the receipt whereof is ac-		
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration	on, I, the applicant, by th	nese presents do sell, assign		
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive r	ight to the said invention	n in the United States and the		
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Paten	ts which may be granted	I there for in the United States,		
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of l	Patents and Trademark	s to issue said United States		
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and int	erest in and to the same	, for his sole use and behoof;		
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives	, to the full end of the te	rm for which said Patent may		
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have	ve been held by me had	this assignment and sale not		
been made.				
Executed this //th day of	May Jessoul	, \$\square \frac{200l}{},		
at y www.co.que y reed	Mrs Huffer			
State of Now Tender SS: County of Alfantia Before me personally appeared said Lawrence M. I and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his freday of Now 1900	Henshaw	Signature)		
Seal	THE WILL TO	otary Publicary Commission expires 08/21/20		

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FRES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 012263 FRAME: 0792